
 

    

 

   

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

    

     

   

     

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

     

      

     

     

     

dbm.maryland.gov 
Gotoreport Analytics dbm.maryland.gov 

DBM Monthly Statistics September 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024 

All Users 

100.00% Sessions 
Organic Page Search 

41,137 

286,593 
% of  Total: 100.00% (286,593) 

Page path level 1 Pageviews 

/jobseekers/ 79,593 

/pages/ 53,877 

/employees/ 49,983 

/ccu/ 49,113 

/budget/ 8,398 

/contracts/ 3,204 

/eeo/ 2,402 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/contracts/Pages/home.aspx 720 

/contracts/Pages/contract-library/home.aspx 709 

/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/home.aspx 565 

/contracts/pages/contract-library/ServicesContracts.aspx 273 

/contracts/Pages/ProcurementsinProgress.aspx 249 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/eeo/Pages/EEOHome.aspx 856 

/eeo/Pages/EEOFileComplaint.aspx 542 

/eeo/Pages/SexHarrassComplaintProcedure.aspx 249 

/eeo/Pages/EEOFairPracCorner.aspx 236 

/eeo/Pages/EEOStatutes.aspx 216 

Top Page Views for Contracts 

Top Page Views for EEO 

Total Page Views 

Top Page Views by Section 

Page path level 2 Pageviews 

/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 55,366 

/pages/default.aspx 45,859 

/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 20,364 

/ccu/Pages/ccuHome.aspx 12,705 

/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 12,241 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 55,366 

/jobseekers/Pages/LatestJobPostings.aspx 11,413 

/jobseekers/Pages/BenefitsEmployment.aspx 7,716 

/jobseekers/Pages/Disabilities.aspx 964 

/jobseekers/Pages/Internship-Program.aspx 931 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/pages/default.aspx 45,859 

/Pages/Forms.aspx 1,981 

/Pages/MealTipReimbursement.aspx 1,652 

/Pages/DriverImprovementProgram.aspx 1,647 

/Pages/TravelManagementServices.aspx 910 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 20,364 

/ccu/Pages/ccuHome.aspx 12,640 

/ccu/Pages/paymentplanoptions.aspx 11,552 

/ccu/Pages/CCUHoursLocations.aspx 2,689 

/ccu/Pages/CCUStateTaxIntercept.aspx 1,015 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 12,116 

/employees/Pages/SalaryInformation.aspx 9,438 

/employees/Pages/StateHolidays2024.aspx 6,837 

/employees/Pages/Leave_home.aspx 4,838 

/employees/Pages/telework/teleworkHome.aspx 3,863 

Top Page Views for Employees 

Top Page Views for Root Level 

Top Page Views for JobSeekers 

Top Page Views for Pages 

Top Page Views for CCU 
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1 September 2024 Page Terms 

September  2024 DBM Google Analytic Page Views 

Agencies Top Page Views 

JobSeekers 79,593 
/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 55,366 
/jobseekers/Pages/LatestJobPostings.aspx 11,413 
/jobseekers/Pages/BenefitsEmployment.aspx 7,716 
/jobseekers/Pages/Disabilities.aspx 964 
/jobseekers/Pages/Internship-Program.aspx 931 
/jobseekers/Pages/Internships.aspx 834 
/jobseekers/Pages/VeteransJobs.aspx 822 
/jobseekers/Pages/FringeBenefits.aspx 764 
/jobseekers/Pages/StateApp.aspx 459 
/jobseekers/Pages/DHSInternships.aspx 324 

pages 53,877 
/pages/default.aspx 45,859 
/Pages/Forms.aspx 1,981 
/Pages/MealTipReimbursement.aspx 1,652 
/Pages/DriverImprovementProgram.aspx 1,647 
/Pages/TravelManagementServices.aspx 910 
/Pages/AboutDBM.aspx 526 
/Pages/FleetManagementServices.aspx 422 
/Pages/FleetTravel.aspx 410 
/Pages/ManagingResultsMaryland.aspx 274 
/Pages/government-spending.aspx 196 

Employees 49,983 
/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 12,116 
/employees/Pages/SalaryInformation.aspx 9,438 
/employees/Pages/StateHolidays2024.aspx 6,837 
/employees/Pages/Leave_home.aspx 5,093 
/employees/Pages/telework/teleworkHome.aspx 3,930 
/employees/Pages/DisApplyforUnemploymentBenefits.aspx 3,380 
/employees/Pages/leave_fmla.aspx 2,485 
/employees/Pages/newsdisplay.aspx 2,478 
/employees/Pages/Policies.aspx 2,387 
/employees/Pages/CB_Home.aspx 1,839 

Central Collection Unit 49,113 
/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 20,364 
/ccu/Pages/ccuHome.aspx 12,640 
/ccu/Pages/paymentplanoptions.aspx 11,552 
/ccu/Pages/CCUHoursLocations.aspx 2,689 
/ccu/Pages/CCUStateTaxIntercept.aspx 1,015 
/ccu/Pages/CCUAgencies.aspx 853 

© 2024 Google 



2 September 2024 Page Terms 

Budget 8,398 
/budget/Pages/Budget-Home.aspx 2,378 
/budget/Pages/operbudhome.aspx 1,987 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/OperatingBudgetInstructions.aspx 978 
/budget/Pages/capbudhome.aspx 915 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/BARS-Guidance.aspx 647 
budget/Pages/operbudget/Fiscal-Digest.aspx 374 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/historical-operbud-docs.aspx 361 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/2025-FiscalDigest.aspx 305 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/FY2024OperatingBudgetDocs.aspx 251 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/HearingTestimony.aspx 202 

Contracts 3,204 
/contracts/Pages/home.aspx 720 
/contracts/Pages/contract-library/home.aspx 709 
/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/home.aspx 565 
/contracts/pages/contract-library/ServicesContracts.aspx 273 
/contracts/Pages/ProcurementsinProgress.aspx 249 
/contracts/Pages/contract-library/Services/Language2019.aspx 199 
/contracts/Pages/contract-library/DGSContracts.aspx 169 
/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/LanguageContractHome.aspx 116 
/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/ASC2020ContractHome.aspx 105 
/contracts/pages/contract-library/DPSCSContracts.aspx 99 

EEO 2,402 
/eeo/Pages/EEOHome.aspx 856 
/eeo/Pages/EEOFileComplaint.aspx 542 
/eeo/Pages/SexHarrassComplaintProcedure.aspx 249 
/eeo/Pages/EEOFairPracCorner.aspx 236 
/eeo/Pages/EEOStatutes.aspx 216 
/eeo/Pages/EEOAboutUs.aspx 125 
/eeo/Pages/EEOEducationOutreach.aspx 93 
/eeo/Pages/WhoWeAre.aspx 45 
/eeo/Pages/EEOCordinator.aspx 40 
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3 September 2024 Search Terms 

September 2024 DBM Google Analytic Frequent Search Terms 

Top Page Searches Page Views 

/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 55,366 
/pages/default.aspx 45,859 
/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 20,364 
/ccu/Pages/ccuHome.aspx 12,705 
/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 12,241 
/ccu/Pages/paymentplanoptions.aspx 11,552 
/jobseekers/Pages/LatestJobPostings.aspx 11,413 
/employees/Pages/SalaryInformation.aspx 9,438 
/jobseekers/Pages/BenefitsEmployment.aspx 7,716 
/employees/Pages/StateHolidays2024.aspx 6,837 
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